la Commune de NGAMBE TIKAR, Autorité Contractante, lance une consultation pour une Demande 

de Cotation relative à l’appui en appareillages aux populations vulnérables dans la Commune de Ngambé-
Tikar,  dans le  Département du Mbam et Kim, Région du Centre 

Le montant prévisionnel est de : Quinze millions (15 000 000) FCFA. 

2. Consistance des prestations 

Les prestations objet de la présente Demande de Cotation portent  sur l’appui en appareillages aux populations  
vulnérables  dans la Commune  de Ngambe-Tikar dans le Département du Mbam et Kim, Région du Centre.

[...]

Municipality of NGAMBE TIKAR, Contracting Authority, launches a consultation for a Request for Quotation relating 
to support with equipment for vulnerable populations in the Municipality of Ngambé-Tikar, in the Department of 
Mbam and Kim, Central Region 

The forecast amount is: Fifteen million (15,000,000) FCFA. 

2. Consistency of services 

The services covered by this Request for Quotation relate to support with equipment for vulnerable populations in the 
Municipality of Ngambe-Tikar in the Department of Mbam and Kim, Central Region. 

3. Participation and origin